OIML R-49 FLOWMETER DATA-SHEET
 OIML R 49, edition 2013, for accuracy class 2
 Compact and remote version
 Available for DN25 – DN300
 Remote reading via Pulse output or RS485
communication
What is OIML?
OIML is an inter-governmental body, established in 1955.

Test report number: 6015-PT-P3021-16
OIML Certificate No.: R49/2013-CZ-16.04
How to order your MAGX2 OIML R49 flowmeter?
MAGX2 can be ordered only in this configuration
Model Ordering code Description
MAGX2 IP68 OIML 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 OIML R49 Version
        Transmitter
 T       MAGX2 main board, display, 6 buttons control unit
        Power supply module
  5      Version 5 – 12-35 VDC, 90-250 VAC, including battery back-up option
        Sensor to transmitter module
   CM     Version 8
        Remote mounting kit
    C    None
    W    Wall mounting kit
    P    Panel mounting kit
    D    DIN-Rail mounting kit
        Output
     N   None
     P   Pulse output module
        Communication
      N  None
      485  RS485
Model Ordering code Description
MAGX2 Sensor 1 2 3 4 5
      Connection
 D     DIN
 A     ANSI
      Size
  25 / 1    25 mm / 1”
  32 / 1.1/4    32 mm / 1.1/4”
  40 / 1.1/2    40 mm / 1.1/2”
  50 / 2    50 mm / 2”
  65 / 2.1/2    65 mm / 2.1/2”
  80 / 3    80 mm / 3”
  100 / 4    100 mm / 4”
  125 / 5    125 mm / 5”
  150 / 6    150 mm / 6”
  200 / 8    200 mm / 8”
  250 / 10    250 mm / 10”
  300 / 12    300 mm / 12”
      Liner
   HR   Hard rubber
   PT   PTFE
   SR   Soft rubber
   NR   Hygienic rubber
      Connecting flange pressure rating*
    150  150 psi
    300  300 psi
    10  PN10
    16  PN16
    25  PN25
    40  PN40
      Electrodes
     HA Hastelloy C
     TI Titanium
     PL Platinum
*Please note the meters are only MAP10
For more information visit our website or contact us at arkon@arkon.co.uk!
Arkon Flow Systems, s.r.o.
Registration address: Berkova 92, 612 00 Brno, Czech Republic
             Correspondence address: Nováčkova 11, 614 00 Brno, Czech Republic
VAT No: CZ27683826, Company Reg. No: 27683826
 Tel: +420 543214822, Tel / Fax: +420 543215249
 www.arkon.co.uk, email: arkon@arkon.co.uk